
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:00

A  SG Südpfalz S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 16 10 11 6 2

21

0
11
20

2
12
21

4
13

6
14

8
17

10
18 Auszeit

12:16

Ende
11:21

B  VBC Ludwigshafen
II

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

15 1 5 8 9 11

25

╳
12
22

3
15
23

4
16
25

6
19

8
20

11
21 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:24

B  VBC Ludwigshafen
II

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

15 1 5 8 9 11

117

9:21

0
11

1 3 7 8 10
Auszeit

0:6

Ende
11:44

A  SG Südpfalz R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 3 16 10 11 6

25

╳
24

10
25

11 16 19 21
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
11:47

A  SG Südpfalz S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 16 10 11 6 2

25

2
16

5
20

6
22

7
25

9 14
Auszeit

Ende
12:06

B  VBC Ludwigshafen
II

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

15 1 7 8 9 11

10

╳
7

1
8

2
9

3
10

4 5 Auszeit

5:11
7:16

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
12:09

B  VBC Ludwigshafen
II

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

15 1 5 8 9 11

17

5 6 9 10 14 17
Auszeit

5:8

Ende
12:33

A  SG Südpfalz R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 3 16 10 11 6

25

╳
25

16 18 21 22 23
Auszeit

0:5

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

VVP Pfalzliga Frauen
Frauen

A  SG Südpfalz vs. VBC Ludwigshafen II B

Spiel 47 26.01.2025 11:00 Uhr

SH IGS RSplus Rülzheim
76761 Rülzheim
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A  SG Südpfalz 8/14

2 Weinacht, Florentine X

3 Cebulla, Josephin X
4 Lauinger, Emily
6 Volgmann, Janine X

10 Ganz, Alexandra X

11 Springer, Nora X
14 Rupp, Kristina X
16 Ehmer, Mia X

A  Libero

14 Rupp, Kristina X

A  Offizielle

T Fischer, Kai

C

B  VBC Ludwigshafen II 8/14

1 Gjorgjevikj, Mila X
5 Stahl, Maren X
7 Ucar, Firdevs X
8 Paradizh, Sofia X

9 Kokkalidou, Theodora X
11 Engel, Emily X
13 Milosevic, Lana X
15 Aller, Alexa Victoria X

B  Libero

13 Milosevic, Lana X

B  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse

A  SG Südpfalz
VBC Ludwigshafen

II B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 0 21 1 21 25 1 0 0
0 0 1 25 2 20 11 0 1 1
0 0 1 25 3 19 10 0 0 2
1 0 1 25 4 24 17 0 0 1

5

2 0 3 96 84 63 1 1 4
Start: 11:00 Ende: 12:33 Dauer: 1:33

Sieger: SG Südpfalz

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Weresowitsch , Irina 1

2 Kosenko, Jana 2

Schr. Tonkodubenko , Olga
Assist. Bohn, Anna
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